Facility Fee Charges

For Fred Hutch
at Overlake Medical Center

Introduction

The table on the back side of this page
contains typical fees that represent some of
the procedures performed on an outpatient
basis at Fred Hutch Cancer Center at
Overlake Medical Center.

These fees represent only the facility portion
of the bill and do not include professional fees
charged by physicians and other healthcare
providers. You will be billed separately by
those providers.

Fee calculation

Many factors will influence the actual amount
you will be billed, including whether the
physician finds it necessary to perform more,
less, or different procedures at the time of
service. Prices are subject to change.

There may also be radiology, laboratory,
pharmacy, pathology and other services
required that will result in additional charges.
You may incur a co-payment, co-insurance or
Medicare co-payment for both the facility and
professional services provided.

Contact us

If you would like an estimate of our facility
fees, please call (206) 606-6226.

Disclaimer: This pricing information is provided
for patient reference only and is not intended for
external use or redistribution.

7 # Fred Hutch

%+ Cancer Center



Facility Fee Table

Fred Hutch at Overlake Medical Center

Category

Clinic
services

Clinic
services

Clinic
services

Infusion

Infusion

Infusion

Infusion

Hydration

Procedures

Transfusion

Blood
draws

Infusion

Procedure

code range

Description of
procedure

Outpatient
hospital fees

99202 to
99205

99211 to
99215

93005

96374 to
96365

964009 to
96413

96416

96401to
96402

96360 to
96361

38220 to
38222

36430

36415,
36591,
36592

96542,
61020

Phlebotomy 99195

New outpatient
visits; levels 2-5

Established
outpatient
visits; levels 1-5

EKG, tracing

Therapeutvic
proph/dx NJX
IV push single
- IV infusion
therapy

Chemotherapy
admn |V push -
chemotherapy
admn [V NFSv

Chemotx admn
initial prolng
chemotx
infusion pump

Chemotherapy
admn subq

IV infusion
hydration

Marrow
aspiration and
biopsy

Blood
transfusion

Blood draws

Chemo
ommaya tap,
diagnostic
ommaya tap

Phlebotomy
therapeutic

$ 316.25 to
$ 639.50

$222.00 to
$ 527.00

$ 421.00

$ 726.50 to
$993.75

$1,123.50 to
$1,613.25

$ 2,091.00

$ 586.75 to
$ 633.25

$ 350.75 to
$ 831.25

$2,020.25 to
$ 3,449.75

$2,444.00

$ 79.50 to
$ 377.00

$1,026.50 to
$1,798.75

$562.00
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