Facility Fee Charges

For Fred Hutch at Overlake Medical Center

Introduction

The table on the back side of this page contains typical fees that represent some of the procedures performed on an outpatient basis at Fred Hutch Cancer Center at Overlake Medical Center.

These fees represent only the facility portion of the bill and do not include professional fees charged by physicians and other healthcare providers. You will be billed separately by those providers.

Fee calculation

Many factors will influence the actual amount you will be billed, including whether the physician finds it necessary to perform more, less, or different procedures at the time of service. Prices are subject to change.

There may also be radiology, laboratory, pharmacy, pathology and other services required that will result in additional charges. You may incur a co-payment, co-insurance or Medicare co-payment for both the facility and professional services provided.

Contact us

If you would like an estimate of our facility fees, please call (206) 606-6226.

Disclaimer: This pricing information is provided for patient reference only and is not intended for external use or redistribution.



Facility Fee Table

Fred Hutch at Overlake Medical Center

Category	Procedure code range	Description of procedure	Outpatient hospital fees
Clinic services	99202 to 99205	New outpatient visits; levels 2-5	\$ 316.25 to \$ 639.50
Clinic services	99211 to 99215	Established outpatient visits; levels 1-5	\$ 222.00 to \$ 527.00
Clinic services	93005	EKG, tracing	\$ 421.00
Infusion	96374 to 96365	Therapeutvic proph/dx NJX IV push single - IV infusion therapy	\$ 726.50 to \$ 993.75
Infusion	96409 to 96413	Chemotherapy admn IV push - chemotherapy admn IV NFSv	\$ 1,123.50 to \$ 1,613.25
Infusion	96416	Chemotx admn initial prolng chemotx infusion pump	\$ 2,091.00
Infusion	96401 to 96402	Chemotherapy admn subq	\$ 586.75 to \$ 633.25
Hydration	96360 to 96361	IV infusion hydration	\$ 350.75 to \$ 831.25
Procedures	38220 to 38222	Marrow aspiration and biopsy	\$ 2,020.25 to \$ 3,449.75
Transfusion	36430	Blood transfusion	\$ 2,444.00
Blood draws	36415, 36591, 36592	Blood draws	\$ 79.50 to \$ 377.00
Infusion	96542, 61020	Chemo ommaya tap, diagnostic ommaya tap	\$ 1,026.50 to \$ 1,798.75
Phlebotomy	99195	Phlebotomy therapeutic	\$ 562.00